K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University and
Recognized by UGC under section 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956
Accredited with B* Grade by NAAC
Associate member of ICT Academy

Phone: +914171227306 Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com www.kmgcollege.edu.in

6.2.2 Implementation of e-governance in areas of operation
1.Administration
2.Finance and Accounts
3.Student Administration and Support
4.Examination

S.No Particulars

1 Proposal for Implementation of e-governance

2 Screen shots of Rovan Software
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ROVAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (P) LIMITED B
1-154 Poolavoorani, Sivakasi, Tamil Nadu - 626124 ROVA N

Tel: +91 4562 225120, 9943806800
E-mail: sales@rovan.in  Web: www.rovan.in

Ref. PRP-1819-1056-IMS —
Date; 29-Nov-2018 _—

Ta

The Secretary
K.M.G. College of Arts and Science
Gudiyattam

Subject: Proposal for ROVAN IMS 6.0 - College ERP Software Reg.

Dear Sir, .
Greetings! We are serving colleges since 2002. We help you achieve better control and

better service. We are pleased to quote as below.

ROVAN IMS is available in modules. Please choose the modules you want & pay only

for them. You can buy other modules in future and integrate with existing modules.

1 - Admission 32,000
2 Attendance ik 32,000
3 Examination 32,000
4 Transport 32,000
5 Staff & Payroll 32,000
6 - Assels 32,000
f i Stores 32,000
g8 - -A::munts : -32.00{}
g Student Login 32,000

Total (Inclusive of GST) 2,88,000

ROVAN IMS Proposal Confidential 059943506800 salesf@rovan.in Wvew, rovan.in




ROVAN"

Payment Terms
« 50% as Advance and 50% after Acceptance Testing

« By Fund Transfer to our account

Duration
« Start Date —Within Two Weeks from the receipt of advance payment
&
= Duration - One Month
Support
We offer free phene support, online support and onsite support for one year.

After one year you are requested to pay 10% of the order value (Inclusive of GST) as

Annual Support Charges. For that we give phone support and online suppart.

After one year when our consuitant visits the institution for onsite support, Rs.2,000 per day

should be paid by you. s

Deliverables

= Ohbject code of the software

* Training to Users

ROVAN IMS Proposal Confidential 09943906900 sales@rovan.in WA rovan.in




ROVAN"

Terms and Conditions:

1

This quote is valid for a period of 30 days from the date of issue. Price quoted is for
installation at one institution only. Installation at more than one institution will be
charged separately,

The client should make the hardware and software infrastructure ready before we start
installation. The client should make their hardware support personnel to accompany us
at the time of installation. We will not carry out any hardware related work. =

Data Entry is not the responsibility oc§ROVAN Team. Our consultant will train the users to
enter the data but will not enter the data. It is the responsibility of the institution to enter
the data in to ROVAN IMS to bring it to GO LIVE.

ROVAN IMS is warranted for a period of one year from the date of supply for errors
which may be built in it unknowingly. We make absolutely no warranties for problems
arising out of the impreper actions of the users of the system. In the event of a failure of
the software to perform well our liability shall be limited to the repair or replacement of

the software, at our option. We offer no warranty for the database.

Rovan Software Solutions (P) Limited shall not be liable to K.M.G. College of Arts and
Science for any loss or damage whatsoever, howsoever caused arising directly or
indirectly in connection with this agreement, the Software, its use, application and

support.
ROVAN IMS is a software product. Source code of the program will not be delivered.

All payments are nonrefundable. All disputes are subject to Sivakasi ju diction only.

Wi &‘@//

MName : V. Muneaswaran
Designation : Director
/‘\ ¥ pate - 20-Nov-2018

PRINCI‘F‘AL
K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
GUDIYATTAM - 635 803,

VELLORE DISTRICT.

ROVAN IMS Proposal  Confidential 09943906900 sales@rovan.in WWW.rOVan. in
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ROVAN IMS - Overview

ROVAN"

ROVAN IMS is a good College ERP Software. It helps you to achieve better control and

better service in your institution. ROVAN IMS has been built using web technologies. It uses

PostgreSQL as the database and PHP as the scripting language. It is a multiuser system

that can be deployed as an intranet / internet application in a network,

ROVAN IMS Benefits b

Integrates all the activities of the institution
Decreases costs and delay

Shows the pending fees instantly

Prints TC and other certificates

Helps to take preventive action in student attendance
Quick and easy exam result analysis

Finds bus wise / route wise profitability

Eiometrics based attendance control for staff

. Better Assets / Stores / Canteen / Mess management

Student Login facility for each student

SMS / E-mail / Barcode Integration

ROVAN IMS Proposal Confidential 09943206200 sales@rovan.in

www.rovan,in




Modules Proposed

1. Admission
2. Attendance
3. Examination
4. Transport

5. Staff and Payroll

‘m E¢ AEEE!E

7. Stores

8. Accounts

9. Student Login
|'r|

ROVAN IMS Proposal Confidential

08843806200

sales@rovan in

ROVAN"

www.rovan.in
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1. Admission Module Functions

ROVAN"®

1. Enquiry
2. Applications
Reports
1. Seat Availability 6. City wise Applications List
2. Open Applications List 7. Community wise Applications List ..
3. Engquiries List " 8. Cutoff Mark wise Applications List
4. Address List 8. Medium wise Applications List
5. Department wise Applications List 10. Category wise Applications List
2. Attendance Module Functions
1. Schedule 4. Leave Letter
2. Bubstitution 5. OnDuty

3. Aftendance Entry

Reports

Incomplete Entries

o o A w N

Absentees List
Class Log Book

Attendance Register — Month wise

Aftendance Register - Subject wise

Leave Regisler

ROVAN IMS Proposal

Caonfidential 09943906900

7. Attendance Shortage

B. Aftendance Summary — Month wise
8, Aftendance Summary — Subject wise
10. Attendance Certificate

11. Attendance History

sales@rovan.in wWWW.rovan.in
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3. Examination Module Functions

1. Exam Schedule 5 Internal Assessment
s 6. Result Processing
3. Malpractice
4. Mark Entry

Reports

1. Mark Register 6. Result Analysis <

7. ' -
2 Subject wise Mark List N Student Mark Sheet

@ 3 Class wise Rank List 8. Student Performance Report

4. Absenliees List

5. Failure List

4. Transport Module Functions
1. Bus Pass 4 Request for Special Trip
2. TripSheet E 6. Vehicle Service

& 3. Fuel Consumption

Reports
1. Bus Pass Register 6. Special Request Register
2. Buswise Students List 7. Vehicle Service Register
3. Staff using transport 8. Vehicle History
4. Trip Register 0. Student Statement
5, Fuel Consumption Register 10. Bus Fee Pending List

ROVAN IMS Proposal Confidential 09843805200 sales@rovan.in W, rovan.in




5. Staff and Payroll Module Functions

1. Employee
2 Sfaﬂ Attendance

3. Permission

Reporis
1. Employee Register
2, AHendance Register

3, Leave Register

6. Assets Module Functions

1. Purchase Order
2. (Goods Receipt Note
3, Goods Retumn

Reports
1. Opening Stock
2. Pending Purchase Orders

3. Stock Summary

7. Stores Module Functions

1. Purchase Order
2. Goods Receipt Note
3. Goods Retum

Reports

Opening Stock

Pending Purchase Orders
Stock Summary

Stock Statement -

T | Ao

ROVAN IMS Proposal Confidential 09943906900

ROVAN"

Leave

Advance

. Salary Generation

Late Coming Details

. Salary Register

Pay Slip -

Issue
Transfer
Shortage

Stock Statement

. Stock Ledger
. Item Tracing

Issue
Return
Sales

Stock Ledger

6. Sales Register

Sales Summary

sales@rovan.in www.rovan.in
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8. Accounts Module Functions

1. Eésh | Bank Receipt

2. Cash / Bank Payment

ROVAN"

4, Bank Reconciliation

5. Debit Note / Credit Note

3. Contra 6. Journal
Reports
1. Ledger / Multi Ledger 5. Trial Balance
2. Cash Book 1 Bank Book 6 Receipts-and Payments Staiement..
3. Day Book 7. Income and Expenditure Statement
e 4. Payables / Receivables 8. Balance Sheet
9. Student Login Module Functions
1. Personal Details 5. Examination Details -
2. Certificate Details 6. Library Details,
3. Fees Details 7. Hostel Details -
4. Attendance Details 8. Transport Details
4 Choose ROVAN Stay Ahead

t*%\'h ?

PRINCIPAL
K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
GUDIYATTAM - 635 803.
VELLORE DISTRICT.

ROVAN IMS Proposal  Confidential 09943906800 sales@rovan.in www.rovan.in




K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Approved by Govt. of Tamilnadu o
Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore.
Recognised under Section 2(F) and 12(E) of the UGC Act of 1956

Accredited with ‘B+* Grade by the NAAC

Letter No. KMGCALS/Secretary/2018-2019/014 Date: 17.12.2018

To

Mr. V.MUNEESWARAN,

Director,
Rovan Software Solutions (P) Limited,

1-154, Poolavoorani,
Sivakasi- 626124

Sir,

Sub: Purchase order for the supply and installation of Rovan IM%\E.U —
College ERP Software modules — reg.

ERREERITEE LR

In continuation of the Discussion with you by the undersigned, we are
pleased to place the purchase order for the supply and installation of Rovan
IMS 6.0- College'ERF’ Software covering the following modules (1. Admission,
2. Attendance, 3. Examinations, 4. Transport, 5. Staff and Payroll, 6. Assets, 7.
Stores, 8. Accounts, 9. Students Login) as quoted in your letter dated :

29.11.2018.
Thanking you,

Yc-tlrs sin ly,

(K.M.G. NDRAN, B.Sc., B.L,)

S
SECRETARY
K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
R.S. ROAD, AMMANANKUPPAM
GUDIYATTAM - 635 803,

Railway Station Road, Ammanankuppam, Gudiyattam - 635 803, Vellore District
i . Ph: 04171 - 227306, 227906, Fax : 04171 - 227600,
email : kmgcollege@gmail.com, website : www.kmgcollege.edu.in
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ROVAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

\]

1]

1-154, Poolavoorani, Sivakasi - 626124 Tamil Nadu, India ROVAN =
Tel: +91 4562 275120, 276120 Mo: 9943906900
E-mail: sales@rovan.in Web: www.rovan.in I
GSTIN: 33AADCRS02TL2ZC
TAX INVOICE
To
Kunja Kousalya Ammal Govindarajan Educational Trust Invoice No. : GST/2022-23/0029
Ammanan Kuppam, R.S. Road, Gudiyattam Date ¢ 30-Jun-2022
Vellore - 635803 Due Date @ 31-Jul-2022
Sl. No. Description Amount F
1 Annual Support Charges for ROVAN IMS - 20,763.00
College ERP Software from 01-07-2022 to
30-06-2023 \
2 1 GB Linux Hosting 2,119.00
3 CGST @ 9.00% 2,059.00
4 SGST @ 9.00% 2,059.00
TOTAL 27,000.00
Amount in words: E-&0.E
Rupess TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND Only
Please deposit Cheque / DD / Transfer funds to our Alc.
Current Alc No, : 0921256010121 |
Alc Name : ROVAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Bank Name : Canara Bank, Sivakasi Branch
FSCode  : CNRBOODD921 e
'MW‘ ol

Terms and Conditions :

1. You are requested to pay the amount latest by the due date mentioned.
2. We reserve the right to suspend / terminate / delete any service in case of non-payment.

3. All disputes are subject to Sivakasi jurisdiction only.

For ROVAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIORS PRIVATE LIMITED




K.M.G. College of Arts and Science

il

TRIP SHEET

From : 01022020 To: 31-03-2020
Vahicle Mo,  Starting Place Starting Date Time  Destination Arrival Date Time ﬁll:rllnu E"mdm“ ;:?F Driver
TNBIRETOD KMG College 03-02-2020 04:20 PM  KMG College 04-02-2020 08:45AM 435920 436080 151 RAVICHANDRA
TMBIRET00 KME College 04-02-2020 1230 PM KM@ College 04-02-2020 01:00PM 435080 436087 7  ALAGESANP
TMEI R G700 KMG Collega 04-02-2020 04:15 PM  KMG College 05-02-2020 0945AM 436087 435162 75  RAVIGHANDRA
TM 63 RE700 KMG Collage 05-02-2020 04:15PM  KMG College 06.02-2020 02:45AM 435162 436237 75 RAVICHANDRA
TN 63 R6700 KMG Coflege 05-02-2020 04:15PM  KMG College 07-02-2020 09:40AM 435237 436312 75 RAVICHANDRA
TN 63 R 6700 KMG College 07-02-2020 04:15PM  KME College D8-0Z-2020 DZMSAM 435312 436388 78  HAVICHANDRA
TH 63 R 6700 KMG Collage 08-02-2020 04:15PM KMG College 10-02-2020 03:4DAM 436388 436463 75  RAVICHANDRA
TN 63 R 6700 KMG Collage 10-02-2020 04:15PM  KMG Callege 11402-2020 OZA0AM 436463 436538 75  RAVICHANDRA
TN 63 RE700 KMG College 11-02:2020 (415 PM  KMG Collsge 12-02-2020 09:45AM 436538 436674 76 RAVICHANDRA
TH B3 R 6700 KMG College 12-02-2020 O4:15FM  KMS College 13-02-2020 09:50 AM 436614 436688 75  RAVICHANDRA
TN B3 R 6700 KMG College 13-02-2020 11:45AM KM College 13-02-2020 1215PM 436589 496696 7  RAVICHANDRA
TN 63 R 6700 KMG College 13-02-2020 (4:15PM  KMG College 14-02-2020 0245AM 436696 436781 85 RAVICHANDRA
THEIRE700 KMG Collsge 14022020 04:15 M KMG College 17-02-2020 0940 AM 435781 436863 B2  RAVICHANDRA
TH 63 RETO0 KMG Coliege 17-02-2020 04:35PM KM College 18-02-2020 09:40AM 436863 436938 75  RAVICHANDRA
TN'G2 R E700 KMG College 18-02-2020 04:30PM  KMG College 19-02-2020 09:45AM 436938 437011 73  RAVICHANDRA
TN 63 R 6700 KMG Collsge 19-02-2020 04:30 FM  KMG Coliege 20-02-2020 0S40AM 437011 437084 73 RAVICHANDRA
THE3RE700 KMG College 20-02-2020 04:30FM  KMG College 21-02-2020 09:35AM 437084 437157 73 RAVICHANDRA
TH B3 R GT00 KMG College 21-02-2020 0430 FM  KMG Collage 22-02-2020 0940 AM 437157 437228 71 RAVICHANDRA
TH B3I R G700 KMG College 22-02-2020 04:35PM KMG College 24-02-2020 0240 AM 437228 437301 T3 RAVICHANDRA
TNEIRETO0 KMG College 24-02-2020 12:30PM  KMG College 24-02-2020 OT.05PM 437301 437308 7  RAVICHANDRA
THEIRETO0 KMG Collsge 24-02-2020 04:10PM  KMG College 26.02-2020 0945AM 437308 437383 75 RAVICHANDRA
TNE3RGT00 KMG Callsge 25-02-2020 04:10PM  KMG College 26-02-2020 0950AM 437383 437450 76 FAVICHANDRA
TM B3 RET00 KMG College 26-02-2020 04:10PM  KMG Collega 27-02-2020 09:45AM 437459 437535 75 RAVICHANDRA
TNEIR 6700 KMG College 27-02-2020 04:10PM  KMG College 28-02-2020 0945PM 437535 437810 75  RAVICHANDRA
TNBIRETON KMG Callege 28-02-2020 0(4:10PM  KMG College 20022020 0940 AM 437610 437885 75 RAVICHANDRA
TN B4 RB700 KMG Collsge 28.02:2020 04:15PM  KMG College 02-03-2020 040 AM 437685 437760 75  RAVICHANDRA
TME3RET00 KMG College 02-03-2020 04:15PM  KMG College 03-03-2020 09:40AM 437760 437837 77 RAVICHANDRA
TNEIRET0D KMG College 03-03-2020 04:15PM  KMG Collage 04-03-2020 09:45AM 437837 437812 75  RAVICHANDRA
TN B3R ETOD KMG College 04-03-2020 11:20 AM  KMG Callege D4-03-2020 11.50AM 437912 437318 7 RAVICHANDRA
TNBIR 6700 KMG College 04-03-2020 04:15PM  KMG Collegs D5-03-2020 0%:45AM 437918 437005 78  RAVICHANDRA
TM 63 RE700 KMG College 05-03-2020 04:15PM KMG College 06-03-2020 0945 AN 437005 438070 75  RAVICHANDRA
TNEIRET00 KMG College 06-03-2020 04:15PM KMG College 07-03-2020 D345AM 438070 438145 75  RAVICHANDRA
TN 83 RETO0 KMG College 07-03-2020 04:20 PM  KMG Colizge 09-03-2020 D945 AM 438145 438220 75  RAVICHANDRA

Grand Total zz2a1

Pags 1ol 1




K.M.G. College of Arts and Science 18

STOCK SUMMARY
Dats ; 059-12-2021
5.No Location Itarn Name Cuantity
lterm Category : STUDENT DESK
1 ARTS BLOCK STEEL STUDENT DESK 248,000 NO
2 ARTS BLOCK WOODEN STUDENT DESK 85.000 NO

Page 147




K.M.G. College of Arts and Science
Ammananguppam, R.5.Post, Gudiyattam-635803. Vellore District

From: 01-10-2021 Ta: 30-10-2021

FUEL CONSUMPTION REGISTER

19

SNo. Date Driver Km Reading Mileage Total Km Run Type Litres Rate Amount
VEHICLE TYPE. : Two Wheeler

VEHICLE NO.: TN 23 BK 4102

1 15-10-2021 CHARLES.P 57855 38.26 176 Petrol 448 10587 475.81
Sub Total : 9.2 178 4.48 475,81
VEHICLE MO, : TN 23 BU 1950

2 04-10-2021 RAJASEKARR 106647 51.85 510 Patrol 11.92 10418 1,241,509
Sub Total : 43.54 519 11.82 1,241.59
VEHICLE MO. ; TN 23 CV 0705

3 01-10-2021 BASKARK 19268 44,74 217 Palral 558 103.73 578,71

4 12-10-2021 BASKARHK 19476 ara 207 Patrol 434 105.94 450,78
5 20-10-2021 BASKAR.K 19649 40,09 174 Petrol 466 107.45 500,72
Sub Total : 41.02 598 14,58 1,539.21
VEHICLE MO, - TN 23 CV 0757

B 0a-10-2021 GNANAVELK 19706 52,26 208 Peatrol 4,15 101.58 421.56
7 14-10-2021 GMNAMAVELK 19988 45,78 180 Petrol 3.85 10367 399.13
Sub Tota! ; 49.75 388 8.00 G20.69
VEHICLE NO. : TN 23 GX 3532

8 05-10-2021 LOGESH.G.R 28152 35.25 147 Pairol 442 101.80 44996

g 13-10-2021  LOBGESH.G.R 28258 23.98 106 Petrol 3.84 103.36 396.90
10 22-10-2021 LOGESH.G.R 28383 3255 125 Petrol 3.50 10549 36521
Sub Total ; 3214 3r8 11.76 1,216.07

VEHICLE NO. : TN 23 CZ D435

11 01-10-2021 MURUGAIYAN.R fafatate] 53.55 204 Patral 299 10373 30995
12 08-10-2021  MURUGAIYANR BEEL B65.22 195 Patrol 298 10516 314,43
13 17-10-2021 MURLIGAIYAN.R 8103 79.23 239 Petrol 354 10715 a3
14 21=10-2021 MURLIGAIYAMN R 4302 56.21 199 Petrol 3.08 107.76 33169
Sub Todal : 66.43 837 12.80 1,335.38

Grand Total : 4Z0% 63.35 6,628.75

VEHICLE TYPE. : Bus

VEHICLE NO. : TN 23 BGl 0958

15 23-10-2021 PALANLR BE165 535 637 Diesel 11800 101.79 12,011.22

Page 1af 2




K.M.G. College of Arts and Science

EMPLOYEE REGISTER

5 No. Employes Name Designation City Date of Birth Date of Joining  Mobila Email id Status
Department : BBA Employes Type : Teaching Staff

1 Dr.ARUMACHALAM.C Head of the Medlpatt] 10-04-1578 13-08-2005 TO10483481 |- arumvije2010@gmail.com Active
2 MrsILAKKY ALK Assistant Pr Gudiyattam 22-02-1981 27-06-2017 9566613038 ilakkiyak281 @amail com Ackive
3 Mr.SHANHAR.F Assistant Pr Vellora 11-06-15981 (4-08-2008 S0436856T4 -shankarpargunan@yahoo.com Aclive
4 htrs. GAYATHRILY HAzzistant Pr Gudiyatiam 2901-1990 14-06-2017 BOT26T4452 vgayu, mbaS @ gmail.com Active
5 D MANIKANDAN R Azsislant Pr Madanoar 19-02-1978 13-08-2005 8150838405 ‘ghandan.ganesh@gmail.com Active
8 Ms.REVATHLK Assistant Pr Veliors 13-07-1992 16-07-2018 6381098803 saroreenadz2@gmail.com Active
7 Mr.ARAVINDHAN, W Assistant Pr Vanniyampadi 13-05-1982 02-01-2019 Active
8 Mr.ARJUNAN.R Assictant Pr Tirupattur 16-05-1288 12-06-2019 G367 I5804 Active
Depariment ; BCA Employes Typa : Teaching Staff

8 Mr-RAJIV. K Agsistanl Pr Keealalathur 14-04-1289 01-07-2018 2800224423 rajivi. 144 @amail.com Active
10 Mrs ANJUGAR.P Head of the Gudiyattam 07-05-1971 01-09-2005 D4BE5616826 anjugamehiitibabu@gmail.com Active
11 M KARUMNAS Assigtant Pr Vanniyampad| 28-02-1995 CB-02-2021 8220063355 -skaruna2B2@ogmall.com Active
12 Mrs ABIRAMILM Lab Assistan Wallore 11-08-1988 1-02-2021 9345008060 ‘Bpj.abirami@omail.com Active
13 Mrs VIMNITHS JANANLY Assistant Pr Gudiyattam 30-01-1977 05-10-2007 2085431625 'vinudhlnl_palanl@gmﬂ.m Activa
14 Mr.VENUGORALN Assistant Pr Kandaner 10-10-1979 03-07-2007 BEIATO4055 wanuvenuibiEgmeil.com Active
15 Mrs.GEETHA.G Assistant Pr Kalpadi 08-05-1581 01-08-2014 S781884544 gesthamcazigmail.com Active
16 Mr.SANKAR GANESH,L Assistanl Pr Gudiyatiam 13-11-1977 08-07-2013 HB42519108 sankargansshT T @gmail.com Active
17 Ms. SEEMA.S Assistanl Pr Gudivaltam 21-05-1948 01-09-2015 5a7 736304 seemasmcaZli 2f@gmail.com Active
18 Mr.RAJAM Agsislant Pr Pallikuppam 0g-11-1988 01-09-2016 7010944028 mif.rajadd @gmall.com Activa
18 Mrs. RAMAPRIYAR Asgistant Pr Mellpatti 10-06-1988 18-03-2015 BE2E5E5611 ramapriya2016@amail.com Active
Department ; Bio Chemistry Emplayes Type : Teaching Stalf

20 Mra.KARTHIGAIDEVLS Assistanl Pr Gudiyaltam 17-05-1978 26-12-2002 9443019336 karthigaidevi 51@& gmail.com Active

Page 1 of &
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K.M.G. College of Arts and Science 24

STOCK STATEMENT .
From : 01-04-2021 To : 09-12-2021 Location : Stationary Store "/"
S.No tem Name UomM OB  Recsipt Total Issue CB
Item Category : Stationary lems
1 A4 Sheat Ream L 210 210 186 24
2 A4 EHEETS GREEN SHEETS 0 1500 1500 1500 a
] Ad SHEETS PINK SHEETS 4] 1600 1500 136 1364
4 ADMISEION FILE Mumber i 5 5 1 4
] BLACK PEN Mumber o 150 150 48 1M
6 BLUE PEN (Rs.5) Mumber 0 20 20 13 7
7 BOX FILE (BIG SIZE) Number 0 20 20 a 20
B BROCM MNumber (1] 10 10 1 8
g BROWN TAFE MNurmber o 12 12 1 11
10 BULE PEN [Rs.2) Humber o 306 306 B3 243
11 LEAF FILE Mumber ] aoa- ano o 300
12 LEGAL SIZE PAPER (WHITE) Ream 0 2 2 2 ]
13 PIN Mumber o 2 2 a 2
14  STAFF ATTEMDANCE MNumbar 8] 14 14 (] 14

Page 7of 1




K.M.G. College of Arts and Science

ATTENDANCE SUMMARY - MONTHWISE

y

29

From: 01-01-2024 To ! 31-05-2021
Batch : 2020-2023 Programme | B.A. English Sactian : A
SNo.| RollNo. Reg No. Student Name =2 s ik ow
MAR | Tatal

No.of Working Days| 27 | 27 | 27 | - | 100

1 220001 31520004008 JANANI S 26| 26 | 26 | 1 [o830
2 220002 31520U04005 ASWINI J 27 | zr | 2z | - foo.od
3 220003 31520004007 DHANUSHKUMAR B 235|235 235 35 lav.od
4 220004 31520004014 RAMSHIYA HARMEEN J 235|235 | 235 | a5 [s704
5 220005 FE20U02017 SINTHAMAISELVITD 245|246 | 245 | 25 [90.74
K 220006 31520004004 ARUNA R a7 | & |z | - [1000d
7 220007 315200104008 EHARATHILAKSHMI H 25 | 25 | 25 | 2 |ozsm
8 Z20008 31520U04018 THARANI M 225|225 | 225 | 45 [s3as
2] 220009 F1520U04019 YASMIN E 21 21 21 B |¥Fr.78
10 220011 31520004010 LATHIKA K. 265 | 265 | 265 | 05 [9m.15
11 220012 315200104001 ABINAYA M 260 .78 1189630
12 220013 31520004002 ANBARAS| Y 24| 24 | 24 £8.89
13 220014 31520004018 SARANYA M 25| 25 | 25 92.59
14 220015 31520L04003 ARPANPAUL A 24 | 24 | 24 £9.89
15 220017 31520L104015 SANJAI I 155) 155 [ 155 | 115 [57.49
18 220018 31520004013 RAHUL M G 5| 5| 5 | 2 185
17 2200194 31520004011 MISEA SULTHANA B 25| 25 | 25 | 2 [e9288
18 2200204 31520004012 PRATHICKKUMAR V 27 | 2z | 27 | - fwocoo
18 220021 315200104009 KAVIPRIYA N zr | o000
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- K.M.G. College of Arts and Science |2
- (Approved by Govt.of Tamilnadu.Permanently affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University)
Recognized under section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act of 1956, Accradited With B+ Grade by NAAC.)
Ammananguppam, FLS Posi, Gudiyattam-635803. Vellore District
Ph - 04171-227306,227006,22820 Fax | ‘
E-mail : kigeotisge@gmail.com ~ 4

ACTIVITY MARK - Continuous Internal Assessment 1

Batch 2020-2023 Semesler SECOMND SEMESTER
Programme B.Sc..Computer Science Section DA
5.No. Roll No, MName CAMA258B CCS21 CGA20 CLE20 CLT20 CSS20 CPE20C
1 STE20U18007 | AARTHI Y 4500 42.00 40.00 4400 40.00 47,00 42.00
2 31520018002 | ALEX PANDIAN & 40.00 25.00 25.00 41,04 40.00 40.00 32.00
3 31520018003 | ANBARASAN K 48.00 44.00 46.00 40.00 42.00 42.00 44,00
4 31520018004 | ARAVINDHARAL M 43.00 34.00 2500 471.00 41.00 45.00 41.00
5 31520018006 | ARLIN M 45.00 41.00 43.00 4004 44,00 46.00 42.00
& 31520018006 | ARUN B 45.00 35.00 25.00 4200 38.00 4500 42,00
T 1520018007 | ASHWIN 5 40.00 25.00 25.00 35.00 38.00 43.00 20.00
g 31520018008 | ASWINKUMAR R 46.00 43.00 45.00 34.00 40.00 44,00 43.00
9 31520018002 | BALAMURLIGAN R 40,00 Ab Ab 20,00 41.00 40.00 20.00
10 | 31520018010 | BANUPRASANTH D 41.00 34.00 36.00 40,00 36.00 41.00 40.00
11 S1520U18011 | BHARATH KUMAR U 48.00 41,00 39,00 20.00 38.00 43,00 4200
12 520018012 [ CHANDRU A 40.00 25,00 25.00 2000 35.00 25.00 30.00
13 31520018013 | DEENADHAYALAN M 43.00 31.00 41.00 41.00 40,00 40,00 44.00
14 1520018014 | DEEPAK KLUMAR T 45.00 4100 38.00 43.00 40.00 4200 30.00
15 315200118015 | DEEFIKA T 47.00 41,00 25,00 40.00 42.00 46.00 38.00
16 31520018016 | DHANAKOTTI G 48.00 33.00 38.00 41.00 40.00 41.04 48,00
17 31520U48017 | DHILIP K P 50.00 38.00 41.00 47.00 45.00 47.00 50,00
18 21520018018 [ DINESHELIMAR M 40,00 25.00 25.00 41,00 41.00 43.00 4000
18 315200180718 {DINESH 5 41.00 25.00 25.00 40,00 38.00 42.00 30.00
20 31520018020 | DURGADEV| S 49.00 37.0a 38.00 47.00 43.00 48.00 45.00
21 520018021 | ELAKKIYA C 50.00 35.00 40.00 45.00 42,00 4500 4600
22 A1620U18022 |ELANGO 5 48.00 34.00 41,00 44.00 42.00 43,00 38.00
23 1520018023 | GANESHBABU D 46,00 48.00 48.00 47.00 43.00 48.00 36.00
24 J1520U18024 | GANESH Y 40.00 25.00 25.00 40.00 38.00 40.00 38.00
25 31520018025 | GOKUL R 45.00 32,00 25.00 41,00 39.00 42.00 a0.00
26 31520018026 | GOKLL 5 40.00 25,00 25.00 42.00 40.00 40.00 30.00

L




K.M.G. College of Arts and Science - FEES COLLECTION REGISTER
{Approved by Govt.of Tamilnadu,Permanently affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University) From: 09-12-2020  To: 09-12-2020
Ammananguppam, R.5.Posl, Gudiyaltam-635803, Vellore District  Bh - 0417 1-227306 22790622930 Fax:  E-mail kmgeollege@gmail.com

Page 1 of 3
R.Ma, Mame Rall Ma. Frogramme  Tuition Oid
Feas College Tatal
Fees

RECEIPT DATE ! 08-12-2020
RECEIPT TYPE : Feas Receipt

CFR2596 ASHWINI W 218510 BSCBCH 5000 000
CFR2587 SARANYA WV 218230 BCOM 8500 9500
CFR2538 DINESHKUMAR.S 219326 BCA 8500 B500
CFR2598 PRIYA .S 218548 BECBCH 1500 15040
CFRI0A0 SANGEETHA .G 218217 BCOM S000 5000
CFR3001 TAMIL NESAN V.5 218840 BSCMAT 5000 5000
CFR3002 VIGNESH .G 218241 BCOM 2000 1000 10000
CFR3003 ANJALL W 220P1001 MSCBC 6500 G500
CFR3004 BHUVANESHWARLM £18P1020 MSCEC 6500 A500
CFR3005 SANDHIYAM 219P1018 MECBC 10500 10500
CFR3006 DHAKSHINA MOORTHY M- 218843 BECMAT 4000 4000
CFR300T BARATH .J 218824 BSCMAT 5000 S000
CFR30048 JOTHLR 2182704 BCOM 7500 7800
CFR30049 THANUJA R 219806 BECMAT 5500 3500
CFR3amM0 MOHANAPRIYA C 215P2008 MCOM 5500 5500
CFR3011 VISHNUPRIYA .5 218719 BSCCHE 6000 =000
CFRa012 HEMAVATHLR 219645 BECMIC SD0D 5000
CFR3013 WINDHIYA L 218811 BSCMAT 4500 4500
CFRa014 FASIYA BANL A 218634 BSCMIC 2000 2000
CFR3M 5 RAJASHREE W 218802 BSCMIC: 3500 3500
CFR301E NITHEESHKLIMAR U 219P1010 MSCBC - 15500 15500
CFRA0T SANTHOSH K 218F 3003 MSCIT 1000 1000
CFR3018 PURUSHOTHAMAN .C Faka -y BEA 1700 1700
CFR3019 PURLSHOTHAMAN .C 217121 BEA 3600 1500 5100
CFR2020 MAGENDIRAN, WV 219483 BECCS 7500 500

og
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